Results

Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, 3 meters, Final

Diver Team Result

1. Xinyi Yao China 359.55
2. Kiristina Ischenko Ukraine 307.59
3. Tania Cagnotto Italy 306.30
4. Jashia Luna Mexico 286.62
5. Juliana Veloso Brazil 265.20
6. Paola Espinosa Mexico 261.45

Semifinal
7. Anna Lindberg Sweden 281.13
8. Nora Barta Hungary 274.26
9. Carlie Gidman Australia 258.09
10. Emmanuelle B.Dupuis Canada 254.64
11. Francesca Dallape Italy 229.56
12. Johana Cruz Cuba 208.32
Preliminary

13. Maria Marconi Italy 254.10
14. Valentina Marocchi Italy 240.21
15. Leyre Eizaguirre Spain 239.31
16. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 238.47
17. Lisette Planken The Netherlands 237.81
18. Diamantina Georgatou Greece 236.73
19. Noemi Batki Italy 233.43
20. Kristy Wanner Canada 222.78
21. Louise Van Hoff Great Britain 219.39
22. Kathryn Blackshaw Australia 217.35
23. Eleni Hatzimitrou Greece 216.03
24. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 215.88
25. Yuliya Fedorenko Kazakhstan 190.86
26. Katura Horton Perichief Bermuda 190.83
27. Olga Ivanova Kazakhstan 189.30
28. Yekaterina Khmel Kazakhstan 164.76
29. Dong Jin Jia China 152.88



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal A

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Xinyi Yao China 338.43
2. Tania Cagnotto Italy 299.10
3. Juliana Veloso Brazil 284.91
4. Anna Lindberg Sweden 281.13
5. Nora Barta Hungary 274.26
6. Emmanuelle B.Dupuis Canada 254.64
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Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Paola Espinosa Mexico 301.71
2. Kristina Ischenko Ukraine 276.21
3. Jashia Luna Mexico 270.75
4. Carlie Gidman Australia 258.09
5. Francesca Dallape Italy 229.56
6. Johana Cruz Cuba 208.32



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/29/04

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Xinyi Yao China 293.52
2. Jashia Luna Mexico 282.57
3. Tania Cagnotto Italy 281.13
4. Francesca Dallape Italy 279.72
5. Juliana Veloso Brazil 271.56
6. Paola Espinosa Mexico 262.29
7. Nora Barta Hungary 254.82
8. Maria Marconi Italy 254.10
9. Johana Cruz Cuba 254.01
10. Anna Lindberg Sweden 251.76
11. Kristina Ischenko Ukraine 251.52
12. Emmanuelle B.Dupuis Canada 241.02
13. Carlie Gidman Australia 240.72
14. Valentina Marocchi Italy 240.21
15. Leyre Eizaguirre Spain 239.31
16. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 238.47
17. Lisette Planken The Netherlands 237.81
18. Diamantina Georgatou Greece 236.73
19. Noemi Batki Italy 233.43
20. Kristy Wanner Canada 222.78
21. Louise Van Hoff Great Britain 219.39
22. Kathryn Blackshaw Australia 217.35
23. Eleni Hatzimitrou Greece 216.03
24. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 215.88
25. Yuliya Fedorenko Kazakhstan 190.86
26. Katura Horton Perichief Bermuda 190.83
27. Olga Ivanova Kazakhstan 189.30
28. Yekaterina Khmel Kazakhstan 164.76
29. Dong Jin Jia China 152.88
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Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, platform, Final
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Semifinal
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Diver

Jashia Luna
Paola Espinosa
Juliana Veloso
Nora Subschinski
Takiri Miyazaki
Pappa Eftihia

Yaima R. Mena Pena
Jia Dong Jin

Carlie Gidman

Adele Meagher
Brenda Spaziani
Marion Reiff

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Santos Leire

Yolanda Ortiz

Karen Smith

Roseline Filion

Elina Eggers

Andrey Labeau
Emmanuelle B.Dupuis
Kathryn Blackshaw
Monigue McCarroll

Results

Team
Mexico
Mexico
Brazil
Germany
Japan
Greece

Cuba
China
Australia
Australia

Austria

Spain

Cuba

Great Britain
Canada
Sweden
France
Canada
Australia
Great Britain

Result
348.78
334.11
307.23
294.12
284.97
253.74

290.40
280.50
272.19
271.62
267.45
262.17

239.58
236.34
226.89
218.76
212.70
211.65
206.88
192.66
182.94



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, platform, Semifinal A

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Nora Subschinski Germany 302.73
2. Takiri Miyazaki Japan 297.18
3. Juliana Veloso Brazil 296.58
4. Yaima R. Mena Pena Cuba 290.40
5. Carlie Gidman Australia 272.19
6. Marion Reiff Austria 262.17

O 00



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, platform, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Paola Espinosa Mexico 330.75
2. Jashia Luna Mexico 311.70
3. Pappa Eftihia Greece 289.98
4. Jia Dong Jin China 280.50
5. Adele Meagher Australia 271.62
6. Brenda Spaziani 267.45



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Juliana Veloso Brazil 318.03
2. Jia Dong Jin China 305.01
3. Marion Reiff Austria 279.36
4. Jashia Luna Mexico 279.30
5. Takiri Miyazaki Japan 270.15
6. Pappa Eftihia Greece 269.94
7. Carlie Gidman Australia 254.82
8. Adele Meagher Australia 252.33
9. Nora Subschinski Germany 247.56
10. Paola Espinosa Mexico 245.64
11. Yaima R. Mena Pena Cuba 242.34
12. Brenda Spaziani 239.82
13. Santos Leire Spain 239.58
14. Yolanda Ortiz Cuba 236.34
15. Karen Smith Great Britain 226.89
16. Roseline Filion Canada 218.76
17. Elina Eggers Sweden 212.70
18. Andrey Labeau France 211.65
19. Emmanuelle B.Dupuis Canada 206.88
20. Kathryn Blackshaw Australia 192.66
21. Monique McCarroll Great Britain 182.94
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Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, 3 meters syncro

NoapkownE

Diver

Xinyi Yao / Dong Jin Jia

Paola Espinosa / Jashia Luna
Johana Cruz / Yaima R. Mena Pena
Kristina Ischenko / Olena Fedorova
Noemi Batki / Francesca Dallape

D. Georgatou / S. Koutsopetrou
Olga Ivanova / Yuliya Fedorenko

Results

Team
China
Mexico
Cuba
Ukraine
Italy
Greece
Kazakhstan

Result
272.58
270.69
257.67
253.98
244.02
238.44
220.65



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Women, platform syncro

Diver
1. Paola Espinosa / Jashia Luna
2. B. Spaziani/ V. Marocchi
3. Yaima R. Mena Pena / Yolanda Ortiz

Results

Team
Mexico
Italy
Cuba

Result
292.86
280.71
274.08



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, 3 meters, Final
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6

Diver

Joona Puhakka
Jorge Betancourt
Tang Shaoyun
Ramon Fumado
Erick Fornaris
Cesar Castro

Semifinal

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Rommel Pacheco
Nicola Marconi
Michele Benedetti
Cassius Duran
Jukka Piekkanen
lllya Kvasha

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Eric Sehn

Magnus Frick
Tommaso Marconi
Jose Miguel Gil

Ville Vahtola

Paul Wegadesk Gorup
Timo Klami

Qiang Huang

Jorge Luis Sanchez Cordova
Julio Abate

Emanuele Marini
Emilio Colmenarez

Results

Team
Finland
Cuba
China
Venezuela
Cuba
Brazil

Mexico
Italy
Italy
Brazil
Finland
Ukraine

Canada
Sweden
Italy

Spain
Finland
Canada
Norway
China
Venezuela
Canada
Italy
Venezuela

Result
481.92
466.38
447 .42
426.81
424.32
414.87

417.54
404.10
382.08
380.70
363.57
351.75

333.93
325.17
318.36
314.79
300.99
294.18
292.74
283.50
271.50
262.71
238.17
215.07



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal A

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Jorge Betancourt Cuba 463.32
2. Tang Shaoyun China 446.97
3. Joona Puhakka Finland 441.42
4. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 417.54
5. Michele Benedetti Italy 382.08
6. Cassius Duran Brazil 380.70



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Cesar Castro Brazil 437.73
2. Ramon Fumado Venezuela 424.29
3. Erick Fornaris Cuba 408.93
4. Nicola Marconi Italy 404.10
5. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 363.57
6. lllya Kvasha Ukraine 351.75



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result

1. Joona Puhakka Finland 427.08
2. FErick Fornaris Cuba 401.22
3. Jorge Betancourt Cuba 399.09
4. Nicola Marconi Italy 391.68
5. Tang Shaoyun China 389.10
6. Cesar Castro Brazil 380.85
7. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 373.92
8. Ramon Fumado Venezuela 367.95
9. Cassius Duran Brazil 363.33
10. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 357.12
11. Michele Benedetti Italy 351.39
12. lllya Kvasha Ukraine 343.38
13. Eric Sehn Canada 333.93
14. Magnus Frick Sweden 325.17
15. Tommaso Marconi Italy 318.36
16. Jose Miguel Gil Spain 314.79
17. Ville Vahtola Finland 300.99
18. Paul Wegadesk Gorup Canada 294.18
19. Timo Klami Norway 292.74
20. Qiang Huang China 283.50
21. Jorge Luis Sanchez Cordova Venezuela 271.50
22. Julio Abate Canada 262.71
23. Emanuele Marini Italy 238.17
24. Emilio Colmenarez Venezuela 215.07



Gran

Prix Fina Tuffi

Rome, 5/28/04

Men,

arwpdpRE

6.
Semif
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

platform, Final

Diver

Rommel Pacheco
Zhao Wei

Dmitry Dobroskok
Hugo Parisi

Yu Tong Luo

Gleb Galperin

inal

Konstyantyn Milyayev
Jose Antonio Guerra Oliva
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Robin Johansson

Paul Wegadesk Gorup
Cassius Duran

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Andras Hajnal
Barbara Bira

Julio Abate

Oliver Murley
Alexandros Spyros
Henrik Mai
Enrique Rojas
David Kalec

llgiz Gatyatullin

Results

Team
Mexico
China
Russia
Brazil
China
Russia

Ukraine
Cuba
Italy
Sweden
Canada
Brazil

Hungary
Brazil
Canada
Great Britain
Greece
Germany
Venezuela
Canada
Kazakhstan

Result
513.75
445.32
436.68
431.76
418.65
401.10

401.52
388.50
383.01
365.79
356.16
350.10

345.99
323.82
300.42
287.73
283.56
268.83
264.57
262.89
262.59



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, platform, Semifinal A

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 493.02
2. Gleb Galperin Russia 452.58
3. Zhao Wei China 422.58
4. Jose Antonio Guerra Oliva Cuba 388.50
5. Francesco Dell'Uomo Italy 383.01
6. Robin Johansson Sweden 365.79

O 00



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, platform, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Yu Tong Luo China 523.95
2. Dmitry Dobroskok Russia 447.78
3. Hugo Parisi Brazil 414.12
4. Konstyantyn Milyayev Ukraine 401.52
5. Paul Wegadesk Gorup Canada 356.16
6. Cassius Duran Brazil 350.10



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/29/04

Men, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 470.67
2. Yu Tong Luo China 459.96
3. Jose Antonio Guerra Oliva Cuba 416.37
4. Konstyantyn Milyayev Ukraine 411.45
5. Gleb Galperin Russia 398.97
6. Cassius Duran Brazil 397.89
7. Francesco Dell'lUomo Italy 397.02
8. Hugo Parisi Brazil 394.44
9. Robin Johansson Sweden 383.31
10. Dmitry Dobroskok Russia 380.82
11. Zhao Wei China 376.89
12. Paul Wegadesk Gorup Canada 352.05
13. Andras Hajnal Hungary 345.99
14. Barbara Bira Brazil 323.82
15. Julio Abate Canada 300.42
16. Oliver Murley Great Britain 287.73
17. Alexandros Spyros Greece 283.56
18. Henrik Mai Germany 268.83
19. Enrique Rojas Venezuela 264.57
20. David Kalec Canada 262.89
21. llgiz Gatyatullin Kazakhstan 262.59
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Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, 3 meters syncro

NGO RWNE

Diver

A. Dobroskok / D. Sautin

Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi
Qiang Huang / Tang Shaoyun
Thomas Bimis / Nikolaos Siranidis
C. Sacchin / M. Mazzucchi

Jorge Betancourt / Erick Fornaris
Sanchez Cordova / Colmenarez
Egor Ulizko / ligiz Gatyatullin

M. Benedetti / E. Marini

Results

Team
Russia

Italy

China
Greece
Italy

Cuba
Venezuela
Kazakhstan
Italy

Result
320.64
320.58
312.06
296.10
282.60
281.94
275.67
196.77
275.22



Gran Prix Fina Tuffi
Rome, 5/28/04

Men, platform syncro

arwpdpRE

Diver

Yu Tong Luo / Zhao Wei

Dmitry Dobroskok / Gleb Galperin
M. Benedetti / F. DellUomo
Jorge Betancourt / Erick Fornaris
Hugo Parisi / Cassius Duran

Results

Team
China
Russia
Italy
Cuba
Brazil

Result
363.24
343.86
314.88
294.42
286.92
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